BID 24-0130-7 CONSTRUCTION OF EARLY CHILD LEARNING CENTER

BID DUE: OCTOBER 21, 2024 @ 2PM

CONTRACTORS

Dabbs-Williams General Contractors, LLC
Statesboro, GA

TQ Constructors, Inc.
Metter, GA

* Iugis Construction Corporation
Suwanee, GA

koH Paul S. Akins Company, Inc.
Statesboro, GA

*% Caliber 1 Construction, Inc.
Villa Rica, GA

ok Johnson-Laux Construction, LLC
Winter Garden, FL

H.A. Contracting Group
Doral, FL

*MBE
**WBE

BID

$10,339,000

$10,525,777

$10,577,000

$10,943,500

$12,664,929

$13,310,145

$16,205,000

ACK. OF ADDENDUMS. 1-4

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



