BID 24-0130-7 CONSTRUCTION OF EARLY CHILD LEARNING CENTER

BID DUE: OCTOBER 21, 2024 @ 2PM

<u>CONTRACTORS</u>	BID	ACK. OF ADDENDUMS. 1-4
Dabbs-Williams General Contractors, LLC Statesboro, GA	\$10,339,000	Yes
TQ Constructors, Inc. Metter, GA	\$10,525,777	Yes
Iugis Construction Corporation Suwanee, GA	\$10,577,000	Yes
Paul S. Akins Company, Inc. Statesboro, GA	\$10,943,500	Yes
Caliber 1 Construction, Inc. Villa Rica, GA	\$12,664,929	Yes
Johnson-Laux Construction, LLC Winter Garden, FL	\$13,310,145	Yes
H.A. Contracting Group Doral, FL	\$16,205,000	Yes
	 Dabbs-Williams General Contractors, LLC Statesboro, GA TQ Constructors, Inc. Metter, GA Iugis Construction Corporation Suwanee, GA Paul S. Akins Company, Inc. Statesboro, GA Caliber 1 Construction, Inc. Villa Rica, GA Johnson-Laux Construction, LLC Winter Garden, FL H.A. Contracting Group 	Dabbs-Williams General Contractors, LLC\$10,339,000Statesboro, GA\$10,525,777TQ Constructors, Inc.\$10,525,777Metter, GA\$10,577,000Iugis Construction Corporation\$10,577,000Suwanee, GA\$10,943,500Paul S. Akins Company, Inc.\$10,943,500Statesboro, GA\$12,664,929Villa Rica, GA\$12,664,929Johnson-Laux Construction, LLC\$13,310,145Winter Garden, FL\$16,205,000

*MBE **WBE